Gemeenteraadsverkiezingen van 14 oktober 2012 - Oosterzele

Stembureau

Stemopnemingsbureau
Totaal aantal stemmen
Aantal Lijststemmen

Aantal naamstemmen

3

Kiezers:

VLAAMS BELANG

1-11-10

12-8-14

13-6-15

3-5-7

4-2-9

0-M-L

SW-B-SW

SW-B-SW

O-B-B

0-0-G

23 zetels

10.579 +317
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= stemcijfer

PAREWIJCK Marc

MEERSSCHAUT Christiane

DE CORTE Rudy

JACOBS Caroline

HAEGEMAN Guy

VAN DEN STEEN Zefanja

TIJAMPENS Martine

JANSSENS Martine
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DE CORTE Jurgen
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GODDAERT Lieve
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MEERSMAN Patrick
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WEYTENS Lyliane

=
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GUEREZ Willy

Verkozen |Opvolger |

2000

2006

2012

Verschil

Blanco en ongeldige stemmen

262

Totaal aantal stemmen

606

Percentage

6,25

Zetels
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